g@
HOLIDAY <))

SCHEDULE

o December 24th & 3l1st
Commuter A, Local 1,
Local 2, & Local 3 e

There will be no bus services on
December 25, 2025 or

January 1, 2026 % !E
Cal Commuter and Vulcan Flyer
will be on break from
December 13, 2025 through

January 18, 2026.




'9z0Z ‘L Alenuer 10 §Z0Z ‘'S loquuada( UO S82IAISS SN OU ] |[IM 848y |

Wd0€:L | WASO:L | WASZO | WAS0:O | WdSO:'S | WAdOT:¥ | WAdOT:E | WAOT:T | WYOT:IT | WV O0T:6 [33eie9 YIAWW :elouoQ

WdSZ:L| WAO0O0:L | WAd0Z:9 | WAd00:9 | WdO0O0:S | NdSO:¥ | WAdSO:€ | WdSO:T | WVSOTT | WV S0:6 |eleD 13ye Ues)d|y :edouoqd

WdZT:L| WAdZS9 | WAZCT:9 | WACS'S | WdCSV | Wd/LS€ | WA /ST | WA /ST | WV £S:0T | WV £S:8 |UI0T 1B 19)BLIUOOYIS (USSSSUON

Wd90:L| WATV:O | WATO:O | WATIV'S | WdTIV:V | WdOV:E | WA OP:C | WdOP:CT | WV SP:0T | WV OF:8 |UlS 19U e P|alyMolied 104311eyD

WA TO:L| WAOES | Wd9S'S | WAd9ES | WdOEW | WAdTV:E | WA TV | WA TV:CT | WV I:0T | WV T#:8 |PISMO]1e4 UO 19jua) Jsued] (lola)eyd ‘N

Wd SS9 | WAO0EY | WAO0S:S | WAOES | WdOEW | WAdSEE | WA SET | WA SEZT | WY SE0T | WY SE:8 [1aNays a)13e3 Jueld sysiaH Jaysid

Wd8V:9 | WAET9 | WAEV'S | WAEZS | WAETY | WA 8Z:E | Wd8TZ:Z | Wd8Z:ZT | WY 8Z:0T | WY 828 |Hed SSayQ 1e ulely :ejayesuouoy

WdZr:9 | WAZT9 | WAZES | WALTS | WAdLT:V | WATT:E | WATT:C | WAZZ:ZT | WY TZ:0T | WV ZZ:8 |BLIapeI 1B 88 1Y 91383 MaN

Wd6E9 | WAdPT:O | WAdPES | WAdVT:S | WdVT:V | WA6T:€ | WAd6T:C | Wd6T:CT | WVYET:0T | WV 6T:8 |d8d 1€ (WEL00.1D

WA €E:9 | WAB80:9 | WA8Z:S | WAB0:S | Wd80:W | WAET:E | WAET:Z | WAETZT | WY ET:0T | WY ET:8 |NeH 3414 a)soddo 88 "1y :aiaMie)uly

WdSZ:9| WA00:9 | WA0Z:S | WA00:S | IWdOO:¥ | WdSO:E | WdS0:C | WA SO:ZT | WY SO:0T | WY S0:8 |Sulssold | 1e 88 "1y :Aleiqi

WAET:9 | WAd8Y'S | WAd80:S | WAd8V:y | Wd8Y:E | WAdEST | WAES'T | WYESTT | WYESE | WV ES:Z [Poomysiig 1ayje 88 "1y Hlied 1aylag

WAT0:9 | WA9ES | WAd8SY | WAOEY [ WAdOEE | WAEV:Z | WAEV'T | WYEVTT | WYEVE | WY EV:L |[AsuienDy 1e 88 1Y :uouueys a)isen

WA €E'S| WAdB0:S | WAEEY | WAB0:W | Wd80:E | Wd8T:Z | Wd8T:T | WYSTTT | WY 8T:6 | WV 8T:Z |(Punoyhaio puiyaq) yigt 1e Auaqi] :ysingsild umoyumoq
WdSZ:S| WA00:S | WAdSZ:¥ | W00 | WdOO:E | WAdOT:Z | WAdOT:T | WYOT:TT | WYOT:6 | WY O0T:Z |Aemsngise3 g dois sng :ysingsiild umojumoq

906 "91d B 88 "91d EIA BlOUOQ plemo]

Wd G0:S | WdS:C | WA0O:T | WY O0O:TT | WY00:0T [ WY 00:6 | WYSZ:8 | WYO0S:L| WVYSZTL | WYSSO | WY SZ:9 |[Aemsng 1se3 g dois sng 1ysingslild umolumoq
WA TO:S | WA TV | WA 9S:CT | WY 9S:0T | WY 956 |WV9S:8 | WY IZ:8 |WYOY:L| WYTIZL | WY TS9O | WY TZ:9 [ISUi9z 1eAuaqi :ysingsiid 1o1isia ding

Wd £S'V | Wd ZE'T | WA ZSCT | WY ZS:0T | WY 256 |WYTS8 |WYLT:8 |WYZV:L | WYLTL | WYLPO | WV LT:9 [(enwy) uiTT Jaye Auaqi :ysingsiid umoumoq
Wd S7:v | W SZ:C | WA OV:CT | WY OP:0T | WY OP:6 | WY OP:8 | WY S0:8 | WYO0EL | WYSOL | WYSED | WV S0:9 |uolels | uosied '3 :1ygingsiiid umoyumoq

WA E€Z:7 | WAdE€0:Z | WA 8T:CT | WY ST:OT | WVYSBT:6 [WVST:8 |WVYEV:L|WYB0:L| WYEVD | WYETO | WV EP:S [PI0NIIN d)soddo gg 1Y :uouueys a)ised

WA ZT:7 | WA £S:T | WA CT:CT | WY ZT:0T | WYZL6 [WVZT:8 | WY LEL |WVYZO:L| WYLED | WY LO09 | WV LES [Ishdeg ayegg 1Y Hiled 1ay1ag

Wd 6077 | Wd617:T | WdP0:CT | WY 10:0T | WY1P0:6 [ WY P0:8 | WV6ECZ:L | WYPSO | WYEZ9 | WY6SS | WY 6Z:S [aNIAsumolg Ja)e gg "axy :Aieiqn

WA ZO:W | WA ZV:T | WY /STT | WY ZS6 | WY /S8 |WVLSL|WYTTL|WYLY:9| WYTTO | WYZSS | WV Ze:S [1ahog 1e g8 "1y :aninkauly

Wd9G:€ | WA9E'T | WYISTT | WYTIS6 | WYTIS8 |WYISL|WYOTL|WYTIV:9| WYOTO | WYOPS | WV OT:S [4ed @)sodddQ :weyyooid

Wd0S:€ | WA 0T | WYSPTT | WYSP6 | WYSP8 [WYSPL [ WYOT:L | WYSED | WYOT9 | WYOPS | WY OT:S [9ET "a1d/uny Aig 1a)je gg:913e3 MaN

Wd S:€ | WdSZ:T | WYOPTT | WYOV:6 | WYOP:8 |WYOP:L | WY SO:L | WYOE9 | WYS09 | WYSES | WV SO:G [IST 1B Ulely (e1ayeSuouoly

Wd 07:€ | WA 0Z:T | WYSETT | WYSES | WYSEB [WVYSEL WY 00:L |WYSZO| WY00:9 | WYOES | WY 00:S [218e3 Juel aysoddQ :sysiaH Jaysid

Wd SE€ | WAST:T | WWOETT | WV 0E6 | WVYO0EB | WVOEL | WVSSO | WVOCO | WVSSS | WVSZS | WV SSY [19N3US UBS)|IN - 131ua] JIsued] (1013)leyd ‘N
Wd 0€:€ [ WdOT:T | WWSCTT | WV SZ:6 | WVSC:8 | WVSC:L | WVO0SO | WVST:9| WVO0SS | WYOZ:S | WV 0S¥ | IST 38 UES) DA (10I91BYD

Wd £1:€ |INd £SCT| WY CTTT | WY ZT6 | WYCZL8 [WVZTIL | WYLED |WVYZ0:9 | WYLES | WYLOIS | WY LE Y [1aNnays Aiaxeg auolsAa) :uassauoy

Wd GO:€ |Wd SP:CT| WY 00:TT | WY 00:6 | WY00:8 [WYO00:L | WYSZ:9 |WYO0S:S| WYSZS | WYSSY | WV ST [38e1eD YIAWW :elouoQ

ysingqsinld umoiumo(q piemoj
a1npayas AeplioH - G202 ‘TE pue g 1aquiadaq jeldads

VHd31LNWWOD




Special December 24 and 31, 2025 - Holiday Schedule

LOCAL1

Toward Charleroi, North Belle Vernon & Rostraver

New Eagle - Lignelli Manor| ----- 8:15AM | 9:30AM |11:15AM | 12:30PM | 2:15PM | 3:30 PM
Monongahela - Main @ 3rd| ----- 8:20AM | 9:35AM | 11:20AM | 12:35PM | 2:20PM | 3:35PM
Mon Valley Hospital| ----- 8:25AM | 9:40AM | 11:25AM | 12:40PM | 2:25PM | 3:40 PM
Giant Eagle - Fisher Heights | ----- 8:30AM | 9:45AM |11:30AM | 12:45PM | 2:30 PM | 3:45PM
Spartan Health| ----- *Request stop/pickup Spartan Health/Mon Valley Care Center*
N. Charleroi - Nathan Goff Highrise| =~ ----- 8:38AM | 9:563AM |11:38AM | 12:53 PM | 2:38 PM | 3:53 PM
N. Charleroi - Transit Center| 6:20 AM | 8:44 AM | 9:59 AM | 11:44 AM | 12:59PM | 2:44PM | 3:59 PM
Charleroi - Crest Apartments| ----- 8:49AM | 10:04 AM | 11:49AM | 1:04PM | 2:49PM | 4:04 PM

Charleroi - Chamber Plaza| ----- *Request stop/pickup Chamber Plaza*
Charleroi -Fallowfield @ 5th|6:24 AM | 8:52 AM | 10:07 AM | 11:52 AM| 1:07PM | 2:52PM | 4:07 PM
Lower Belle Vernon - shelter|6:31 AM | 8:59 AM | 10:14 AM | 11:59 AM | 1:14PM | 2:59PM | 4:14 PM
N. Belle Vernon - Highrise | 6:36 AM | 9:04 AM | 10:19AM | 12:04PM | 1:19PM | 3:04 PM | 4:19PM
Rostraver - Walmart|6:42 AM| 9:10 AM | 10:25AM | 12:10PM| 1:25PM | 3:10PM | 4:25PM
Rostraver - Aldi's|6:46 AM | 9:14 AM | 10:29 AM | 12:14PM| 1:29PM | 3:14PM | 4:29PM
Rostraver - Tri County Plaza - Giant Eagle |6:47 AM | 9:15AM | 10:30AM | 12:15PM | 1:30PM | 3:15PM | 4:30PM

Toward Charleroi, North Belle Vernon & Rostraver
Rostraver - Tri County Plaza - Giant Eagle| 7:00AM | 9:45AM | 11:00AM | 12:45PM | 2:00PM 3:45PM 5:00PM
Rostraver-Aldi's| 7:02AM | 9:47AM | 11:02AM | 12:47PM 2:02PM 3:47PM 5:02PM
Rostraver - Rostraver Square - WalMart| 7:.06 AM | 9:51AM | 11:06 AM | 12:51PM 2:06 PM 3:51PM 5:06 PM
N. Belle Vernon - Highrise| 7:13AM | 9:58AM | 11:13AM | 12:58PM 2:13PM 3:58 PM 5:13PM
Lower Belle Vernon - opposite shelter| 7:17AM | 10:02AM | 11:17 AM 1:02PM 2:17PM 4:02 PM 5:17PM
Charleroi- McKean @ 1st| 7:22AM | 10:07AM | 11:22 AM 1:07PM 2:22PM 4:07 PM 5:22PM
Charleroi - Fallowfield @ 9th|  ----- 10:11AM | 11:26 AM 1:11PM 2:26 PM 4:11PM 5:26 PM
Charleroi- ChamberPlaza| ----- *Request stop/pickup Chamber Plaza*

Charleroi - Fallowfield @ 5th| 7:25AM | 10:14AM | 11:29AM 1:14PM 2:29PM 4:14 PM 5:29PM
Charleroi - Crest Apartment| 7:27AM | 10:16 AM | 11:31AM 1:16 PM 2:31PM 4:16 PM 5:31PM
N. Charleroi - Transit Center | 7:.32AM | 10:21AM | 11:36 AM 1:21PM 2:36 PM 4:21PM 5:36 PM
N. Charleroi - Nathan Goff Highrise| 7:37AM | 10:26 AM | 11:41AM 1:26 PM 2:41PM 4:26 PM 5:41PM

Spartan Health

*Request stop/pickup Spartan Health/Mon Valley Care Center*

Giant Eagle - Fisher Heights| 7:46 AM | 10:35AM | 11:50AM 1:35PM 2:50 PM 4:35PM 5:50PM

Mon Valley Hospital| 7:51AM | 10:40AM | 11:55AM 1:40 PM 2:55PM 4:40 PM 5:55PM

Monongahela - Main @ 1st (Sheetz)| 7:55AM | 10:44AM | 11:59AM 1:44PM 2:59PM 4:44PM 5:59PM
New Eagle - LignelliManor| 8:02AM | 10:51AM | 12:06 PM 1:51PM 3:06 PM 4:51PM 6:06 PM

There will be no bus services on December 25, 2025 or January 1, 2026.

#




LOCAL 2

Special December 24 and 31, 2025 - Holiday Schedule
Toward Rostraver, Charleroi & West Brownsville

New Eagle - Lignelli Manor 6:15AM | - | - 9:00AM | 10:00AM | 12:40 PM | 2:30 PM

Commuter from PGH arriving in Mon City| | = | - | - 8:28AM | 10:28 AM | 12:28 PM | 2:28 PM
Monongahela - Main @ 3rd| 0:05 | 6:20AM | -— | - 9:05AM | 10:05AM | 12:45PM | 2:35 PM

Black Diamond - Route 88 @ Nelson| 0:05 | 6:25AM | - | - 9:10AM | 10:10AM | 12:50 PM | 2:40 PM
Donora - Meldon @ 15th St.| 0:04 | 6:29AM | - | - 9:14AM | 10:14 AM | 12:54 PM | 2:44 PM
Donora-Meldon @ 6th St.| 0:03 | 6:32AM | - | --—- 9:17AM | 10:17 AM | 12:57 PM | 2:47 PM

Donora - McKean @ Walnut| 0:03 | 6:35AM | - | - 9:20AM | 10:20AM | 1:00 PM | 2:50 PM

Rostraver - Rostraver Square - Wal Mart| 0:09 | 6:44AM | - | - 9:29AM | 10:29AM | 1:09PM | 2:59 PM
Rostraver-Aldi's| 0:04 | 6:48AM | - | - 9:33AM | 10:33AM | 1:13PM | 3:03 PM

Rostraver - Tri County Plaza - Giant Eagle | 0:01 | 6:49AM | - | - 9:34AM | 10:34AM | 1:14PM | 3:04 PM
Charleroi -McKean @ 1st| 0:10 | 6:59AM | 7:41AM | 7.55AM | 9:44AM | 10:44AM | 1:24PM | 3:14 PM

Commuter from PGH arrivingin Charleroi| |  -—--—- | - | = | - 10:46 AM | 12:46 PM | 2:46 AM
Charleroi - Fallowfield at 5th| 0:03 | 7:02AM | 7:44AM | 7:58 AM | 9:47AM | 10:47AM | 1:27PM | 3:17 PM

Upper Speers: Speers Monument (back)| 0:06 | 7:08AM | 7:.50AM | 8:04AM | 9:53AM | 10:53AM | 1:33PM | 3:23PM
Dunlevy: Rte. 88 at Mannina| 0:05 | 7:13AM | -——- | - 9:58 AM | 10:58 AM | 1:38 PM | 3:28 PM

Roscoe: Rte. 88 at Dollar General| 0:06 | 7219AM | - | - 10:04 AM | 11:04 AM | 1:44PM | 3:34 PM
California -Liberty Toweron5th | 0:10 | 7229AM | - | - 10:14AM | 11:14AM | 1:54PM | 3:44 PM
California - Cal U Hickory @ 3rd| 0:05 | 7:34AM | - | - 10:19AM | 11:19AM | 1:59PM | 3:49 PM
California - Upper Vulcan Village| 0:05 | 7:39AM | - | - 10:24 AM | 11:24AM | 2:04 PM | 3:54 PM
California - Lower Vulcan Village| 0:03 | 7.42AM | -——- | - 10:27 AM | 11:27AM | 2:07 PM | 3:57 PM

West Brownsville - Walmart| 0:07 | 7249AM | - | - 10:34 AM | 11:34AM | 2:14 PM | 4:04 PM

Towar

d Rostra

ver, Charleroi & West Brownsville

West Brownsville -Walmart| | —— | - 8:00AM | 10:50 AM | 12:00PM | 2:00 PM | 4:30 PM
California-CalU Park & Ride| 0:07 | - | --- 8:07AM | 10:57 AM | 12:07PM | 2:07 PM | 4:37 PM
California - Liberty Towerson 5th| 0:05 | - | ---- 8:12AM | 11:02AM | 12:12PM | 2:12PM | 4:42 PM
California - Cal U Hickory @ 3rd| 0:05 | --—--—- | --—-- 8:17AM | 11:07AM | 12:17PM | 2:17PM | 4:47 PM
California - Rotary Park| 0:04 | --— | --—- 8:21AM | 11:11AM | 12:21PM | 2:21PM | 4:51PM
Elco: Rte. 88 opposite Hollow| 0:08 | - | --—- 8:29AM | 11:19AM | 12:29PM | 2:29 PM | 4:59 PM
Dunlevy: Dunlevy Gardens (Bus Shelter)] 0:08 | --—--—- | --—--- 8:37AM | 11:27AM | 12:37PM | 2:37PM | 5:07 PM
Upper Speers: Speers Monument (back)| 0:06 | 7:50AM | 8:04AM | 8:43AM | 11:33AM | 12:43PM | 2:43PM | 5:13PM
Charleroi - McKean at 1st| 0:05 | 7.565AM |  ----- 8:48AM | 11:38 AM | 12:48PM | 2:48 PM | 5:18 PM

Commuterto PGH in Charleroi| | - | ---- 9:25AM | - 1:10PM | 3:30PM | -----
Charleroi - Fallowfield at 5th| 0:03 | 7258 AM | = ----- 8:51AM | 11:41 AM | 12:51PM | 2:51 PM | 5:21 PM
Rostraver - Rostraver Square - Wal Mart| 0:10 | ---- 8:14AM | 9:01AM | 11:561AM | 1:01PM | 3:01PM | 5:31PM
Rostraver - Aldi's| 0:04 8:18AM | 9:05AM | 11:55AM | 1:05PM | 3:05PM | 5:35PM
Rostraver - Tri County Plaza - Giant Eagle | 0:01 | ----- 8:19AM | 9:06 AM | 11:56 AM | 1:06 PM | 3:06 PM | 5:36 PM
Donora - McKean @ Galiffa| 0:09 8:28AM | 9:15AM | 12:05PM | 1:15PM | 3:15PM | 5:45PM
Donora - McKean @ 6th| 0:03 8:31AM | 9:18 AM | 12:08 PM | 1:18 PM | 3:18 PM | 5:48 PM
Donora - Meldon opposite 15th| 0:03 | ---- 8:34AM | 9:21AM | 12:11PM | 1:21PM | 3:21PM | 5:51 PM
Black Diamond - Route 88 @ Nelson| 0:03 | ---- 8:37AM | 9:24AM | 12:14PM | 1:24PM | 3:24PM | 5:54 PM
Monongahela - Main @ 1st (Sheetz)| 0:05 8:42AM | 9:29AM | 12:19PM | 1:29PM | 3:29PM | 5:59 PM
CommuterAto PGHinMonCity] | - | - 9:40AM | 1:25PM |  -—-- 3:45PM | 7:00 PM
New Eagle - Lignelli Manor| 0:05 8:47AM | 9:34AM | 12:24PM | 1:34PM | 3:34 PM | 6:04 PM

There will be no bus services on

December 25, 2025 or January 1, 2026.




Toward Donora, Monessen and Shopping

Monongahela Valley Hospital

LOCAL 3
Special December 24 and 31, 2025 - Holiday Schedule

9:10 AM

Plazas
10:10 AM

12:10 PM

1:10 PM

3:10 PM

Giant Eagle - Fisher Heights

9:15AM

10:15AM

12:15PM

1:15PM

3:15PM

Spartan Health*

Request stop/pickup Spartan Health/Mon Valley Care Center

Donora - Highland Terrace

9:28 AM

10:28 AM

12:28 PM

1:28 PM

3:28 PM

Donora - Castner @ 4th

9:33 AM

10:33 AM

12:33 PM

1:33 PM

3:33PM

Donora - 6th @ McKean

9:36 AM

10:36 AM

12:36 PM

1:36 PM

3:36 PM

Donora - War Memorial

9:40 AM

10:40 AM

12:40 PM

1:40 PM

3:40 PM

Monessen - Keystone Bakery

9:44 AM

10:44 AM

12:44 PM

1:44 PM

3:44 PM

Monessen - Civic Center

9:49 AM

10:49 AM

12:49 PM

1:49 PM

3:49 PM

Moneseen - McMahon @ 9th

9:53 AM

10:53 AM

12:53 PM

1:53 PM

3:53 PM

Monessen - Valley Manor on 3rd St.

9:58 AM

10:58 AM

12:58 PM

1:58 PM

3:58 PM

Monessen - Grand @ Saint Vincent DePaul

10:02 AM

11:02 AM

1:02 PM

2:02 PM

4:02 PM

Monessen - Park Manor (bus shelter @ ballfield)

10:05 AM

11:05AM

1:05PM

2:05PM

4:05PM

Rostraver - Rostraver Apartments

10:11 AM

11:11AM

1:11PM

2:11PM

4:11PM

Rostraver - Rostraver Square - Wal Mart

10:17 AM

11:17 AM

1:17 PM

2:17 PM

4:17 PM

Rostraver - Aldi's

10:21 AM

11:21 AM

1:21PM

2:21PM

4:21 PM

Rostraver - Tri County Plaza - Giant Eagle
Toward Monessen
Rostraver - Tri County Plaza - Giant Eagle

10:22 AM

10:45 AM

11:22 AM

11:45AM

1:22 PM

1:45 PM

2:22 PM

2:45 PM

4:22 PM

4:45 PM

Rostraver - Aldi's

10:47 AM

11:47 AM

1:47 PM

2:47 PM

4:47 PM

Rostraver - Rostraver Square - Wal Mart

10:51 AM

11:51 AM

1:51PM

2:51PM

4:51PM

Rostraver - Rostraver Apartments

10:57 AM

11:57 AM

1:57 PM

2:57PM

4:57 PM

Monessen - Park Manor (bus shelter @ ballfield)

11:03 AM

12:03PM

2:03PM

3:03PM

5:03 PM

Monessen - Grand opposite St. Vincent DePaul

11:06 AM

12:06 PM

2:06 PM

3:06 PM

5:06 PM

Monessen - opposite Valley Manor on 3rd

11:09 AM

12:09PM

2:09PM

3:09PM

5:09 PM

Monessen - Civic Center

11:14 AM

12:14PM

2:14PM

3:14 PM

5:14 PM

Monessen - McMahon@ 9th

11:18 AM

12:18 PM

2:18 PM

3:18 PM

5:18 PM

Monessen - Bus Shelter @ Ontario

11:23 AM

12:23PM

2:23PM

3:23PM

5:23 PM

Donora - opposite War Memorial

11:27 AM

12:27 PM

2:27 PM

3:27 PM

5:27 PM

Donora-McKean @ 6th

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

2:30PM

3:30 PM

5:30 PM

Donora - Castner @ 4th

11:35 AM

12:35PM

2:35PM

3:35PM

5:35 PM

Donora - Highland Terrace

11:39 AM

12:39PM

2:39PM

3:39 PM

5:39 PM

Giant Eagle - Fisher Heights

11:49 AM

12:49PM

2:49PM

3:49 PM

5:49 PM

Spartan Health*

*Request stop/pickup Spartan Health/Mon Valley Care Center

Monongahela Valley Hospital

8:54 AM | 9:54AM |11:54 AM |12:54 PM| 2:54 PM | 3:54 PM

| 5:54 PM

There will be no bus services on December 25, 2025 or January 1, 2026.

S



